
FREE FOOD 2020
COMIDAS GRATIS 2020

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

SARASOTA COUNTY SCHEDULE JAN - APR 2020

Distribution schedules and maps 
are also available online at 

allfaithsfoodbank.org
941-379-6333|allfaithsfoodbank.org
8171, Blaikie Ct. Sarasota, Florida 34240

Subject to change: Please call and con�rm for national holidays | *USDA: Eligibility required, no documentation needed  
Need Help Buying Groceries? All Faiths Food Bank is now o�ering free SNAP(FoodStamp) Application Assistance. 

For Help in Sarasota call 941.376.0120 - Lisa Santos | For Help in Desoto call 941.376.0502 - Keasha Davis

Kind of Food Day(s) Dates Time Location  Address Phone
Served meal Daily thru Apr (excluding holidays) call for schedule Salvation Army Sarasota 1400 10th St 941-364-8845
Groceries Mon-Fri thru Apr (excluding holidays) 9-11 am Caritas Food Ministry 1661 Main St, Suite 200 941-366-5620
USDA, Groceries Mon-Fri thru Apr (excluding holidays) 10 am-4 pm Church of the Palms 3224 Bee Ridge Rd 941-924-1323
USDA, Groceries Mon Jan 6, Feb 3, Mar 2, Apr 6 4:30-6 pm Booker Middle 2250 Myrtle St 941-379-6333
Produce only Mon Jan 21**(Tues), Feb 18**(Tues), Mar 23**, Apr 20 4:30-5:30 pm Booker Middle 2250 Myrtle St 941-379-6333
USDA, Groceries Mon Jan 13, Feb 10, Mar 9, Apr 13 4:30-6 pm Brentwood Elementary 2500 Vinson Ave 941-379-6333
Produce only Mon Jan 6 & 23** (Thu), Feb 3 & 20** (Thu), Mar 2, 16 & 30, Apr 13 & 27 1-2 pm REACH Sarasota 4500 N Tamiami Trail 941-379-6333
Produce only Mon Jan 13 & 27, Feb 10 & 24, Mar 9 & 23, Apr 13 & 27 10:30-11:30 am Sarasota Hope House 1872 18th St 941-379-6333
Produce only Mon Jan 13 & 27, Feb 10 & 24, Mar 9 & 23, Apr 6 & 20 12:30-1:30pm YMCA Sarasota - Frank G. Berlin Branch 1075 S Euclid Ave 941-379-6333
Groceries Tues Jan 14 & 28, Feb 11 & 25, Mar 10 & 24, Apr 14 & 28 9-11 am Church of the Palms VETS PANTRY 3224 Bee Ridge Rd 941-379-6333
Produce only Tues Jan 14 & 28, Feb 11 & 25, Mar 10 & 24, Apr 14 & 28 10:30-11:30 am Friendship Baptist Church 5700 Palmer Blvd 941-379-6333
USDA, Groceries Tues Jan 21, Feb 18, Mar 17, Apr 21 4:30-6 pm Gulf Gate Elementary 6500 S Lockwood Ridge Rd 941-379-6333
USDA, Groceries Tues Jan 7, Feb 4, Mar 3, Apr 7 4:30-6 pm Riverview High School 1 Ram Way 941-379-6333
USDA, Groceries Wed Jan 8**, Feb 5, Mar 4, Apr 1 2-4 pm Caritas Food Ministry 1661 Main St, Suite 200 941-366-5620
Produce only Wed Jan 15, Feb 5 & 19, Mar 4 & 18, Apr 1 & 15 10:30-11:30 am Church of the Palms 3224 Bee Ridge Rd 941-379-6333
USDA, Groceries Wed Jan 15, Feb 19, Mar 11**, Apr 15 4:30-6 pm Fruitville Elementary 601 Honore Ave 941-379-6333
Groceries Wed thru Apr (excluding holidays) 5-6 pm New Life Worship Center 2105 Worrington St 941-922-8444
Produce only Wed Jan 8, 22 & 29, Feb 12 & 26, Mar 11 & 25, Apr 8, 22 & 29 9:30-10:30 am Roy McBean Boys and Girls Club 1790 21st St 941-379-6333
Groceries Wed thru Apr (excluding holidays) 5-6:30 pm St Jude Catholic Church 3930 17th St 941-955-3934
Groceries Wed thru Apr (excluding holidays) 11 am-1 pm & 5-7 pm St Thomas More Twelve Baskets Food Pantry 2506 Gulf Gate Dr 941-923-1691
USDA, Groceries Thu Jan 9, Feb 13, Mar 12, Apr 9 9-10:30 am Grace Church 8521 Vamo Rd 941-379-6333
Produce only Thu Jan 23, Feb 27, Mar 26, Apr 23 9-10:30 am Grace Church 8521 Vamo Rd 941-379-6333
Groceries Thu thru Apr (excluding holidays) 5:30-7 pm GraceLife Food Pantry 5656 Swift Rd 917-601-2204
USDA, Groceries Thu Jan 9, Feb 13, Mar 12, Apr 9 5:30-7 pm GraceLife Food Pantry 5656 Swift Rd 917-601-2204
USDA, Groceries Thu thru Apr (excluding holidays) 10 am-12 pm The Harvest Food Pantry 3650 17th St 941-953-3559
Groceries Fri thru Apr (excluding holidays) 10 am-1pm Bon Samaritan Literacy Family Center 6370 15th St E 941-800-6218
Groceries Fri thru Apr (excluding holidays) 9 am-2 pm Dollar Dynasty 1922 Dr MLK Way 941-955-8091
USDA, Groceries Fri Jan 3 & 17, Feb 7 & 21, Mar 6 & 20, Apr 3 & 17 9-11 am Glasser Schoenbaum Center 1750 17th St 941-379-6333
Served meal Fri thru Apr (excluding holidays) 11 am-1 pm Restoration Fellowship 5614 Richardson Rd 941-371-4735
USDA, Groceries Fri thru Apr (excluding holidays) 1-3 pm St Wilfred Episcopal Church 3773 Wilkinson Rd 941-924-7436
Groceries Sat Jan 18, Feb 15, Mar 28**, Apr 18 9:30-11:30 am Islamic Society - ISSB 3150 44th St 941-351-3393
Groceries Sat thru Apr (excluding holidays) 8:30-9:30 am St Jude Catholic Church 3930 17th St 941-955-3934
USDA, Groceries Sat thru Apr 9-10:30 am St Paul Lutheran Church 2256 Bahia Vista St 941-955-6479
Groceries Sat Jan 25, Feb 22, Mar 28, Apr 25 9-11 am Truvine Baptist Church 1947 31st St 941-355-4417
Groceries Sun Jan 5, Feb 2, Mar 1, Apr 5 11 am-12 pm Faith to Faith Ministries (@The Church SRQ) 3675 Clark Rd 217-652-4635



 Esta institución es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades  

FREE FOOD 2020
COMIDAS GRATIS 2020

941-379-6333|allfaithsfoodbank.org
Los horarios de distribución y los 
mapas también están disponibles en 
el internet a allfaithsfoodbank.org 
    8171 Blaikie Ct. Sarasota, Florida 34240

 Sujeto a cambio por favor llame y con�rme festivos nacionales | *Elegibilidad requerida, no se necesita documentación
NECESITA AYUDA PARA COMPRAR SUS ALIEMENTOS? All Faith’s Food Bank tiene ayuda disponible gratuitamente para aplicaciones de SNAP (FoodStamps). 

Para ayuda en el condado de Sarasota llame a Lisa Santos  941.376.0120 Para Desoto llame a Keasha Davis 941.376.0502

PROGRAMA DE SARASOTA ENERO - ABRIL 2020

Tipo de Comida Dias Fechas Horario Ubicación Dirección Teléfono
Comida Preparada Diario thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) llame para programar Salvation Army Sarasota 1400 10th St 941-364-8845
Comestibles Lun-Vie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 9-11 am Caritas Food Ministry 1661 Main St, Suite 200 941-366-5620
USDA, Comestibles Lun-Vie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 10 am-4 pm Church of the Palms 3224 Bee Ridge Rd 941-924-1323
USDA, Comestibles Lun Enero 6, Febrero 3, Marzo 2, Abril 6 4:30-6 pm Booker Middle 2250 Myrtle St 941-379-6333
Frutas y Verduras solamente Lun Enero 21**(Marzos), Febrero 18**(Marzos), Marzo 23**, Abril 20 4:30-5:30 pm Booker Middle 2250 Myrtle St 941-379-6333
USDA, Comestibles Lun Enero 13, Febrero 10, Marzo 9, Abril 13 4:30-6 pm Brentwood Elementary 2500 Vinson Ave 941-379-6333
Frutas y Verduras solamente Lun Enero 6 & 23** (Jue), Febrero 3 & 20** (Jue), Marzo 2, 16 & 30, Abril 13 & 27 1-2 pm REACH Sarasota 4500 N Tamiami Trail 941-379-6333
Frutas y Verduras solamente Lun Enero 13 & 27, Febrero 10 & 24, Marzo 9 & 23, Abril 13 & 27 10:30-11:30 am Sarasota Hope House 1872 18th St 941-379-6333
Frutas y Verduras solamente Lun Enero 13 & 27, Febrero 10 & 24, Marzo 9 & 23, Abril 6 & 20 12:30-1:30pm YMCA Sarasota - Frank G. Berlin Branch 1075 S Euclid Ave 941-379-6333
Comestibles Mar Enero 14 & 28, Febrero 11 & 25, Marzo 10 & 24, Abril 14 & 28 9-11 am Church of the Palms VETS PANTRY 3224 Bee Ridge Rd 941-379-6333
Frutas y Verduras solamente Mar Enero 14 & 28, Febrero 11 & 25, Marzo 10 & 24, Abril 14 & 28 10:30-11:30 am Friendship Baptist Church 5700 Palmer Blvd 941-379-6333
USDA, Comestibles Mar Enero 21, Febrero 18, Marzo 17, Abril 21 4:30-6 pm Gulf Gate Elementary 6500 S Lockwood Ridge Rd 941-379-6333
USDA, Comestibles Mar Enero 7, Febrero 4, Marzo 3, Abril 7 4:30-6 pm Riverview High School 1 Ram Way 941-379-6333
USDA, Comestibles Mie Enero 8**, Febrero 5, Marzo 4, Abril 1 2-4 pm Caritas Food Ministry 1661 Main St, Suite 200 941-366-5620
Frutas y Verduras solamente Mie Enero 15, Febrero 5 & 19, Marzo 4 & 18, Abril 1 & 15 10:30-11:30 am Church of the Palms 3224 Bee Ridge Rd 941-379-6333
USDA, Comestibles Mie Enero 15, Febrero 19, Marzo 11**, Abril 15 4:30-6 pm Fruitville Elementary 601 Honore Ave 941-379-6333
Comestibles Mie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 5-6 pm New Life Worship Center 2105 Worrington St 941-922-8444
Frutas y Verduras solamente Mie Enero 8, 22 & 29, Febrero 12 & 26, Marzo 11 & 25, Abril 8, 22 & 29 9:30-10:30 am Roy McBean Boys and Girls Club 1790 21st St 941-379-6333
Comestibles Mie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 5-6:30 pm St Jude Catholic Church 3930 17th St 941-955-3934
Comestibles Mie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 11 am-1 pm & 5-7 pm St Thomas More Twelve Baskets Food Pantry 2506 Gulf Gate Dr 941-923-1691
USDA, Comestibles Jue Enero 9, Febrero 13, Marzo 12, Abril 9 9-10:30 am Grace Church 8521 Vamo Rd 941-379-6333
Frutas y Verduras solamente Jue Enero 23, Febrero 27, Marzo 26, Abril 23 9-10:30 am Grace Church 8521 Vamo Rd 941-379-6333
Comestibles Jue thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 5:30-7 pm GraceLife Food Pantry 5656 Swift Rd 917-601-2204
USDA, Comestibles Jue Enero 9, Febrero 13, Marzo 12, Abril 9 5:30-7 pm GraceLife Food Pantry 5656 Swift Rd 917-601-2204
USDA, Comestibles Jue thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 10 am-12 pm The Harvest Food Pantry 3650 17th St 941-953-3559
Comestibles Vie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 10 am-1pm Bon Samaritan Literacy Family Center 6370 15th St E 941-800-6218
Comestibles Vie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 9 am-2 pm Dollar Dynasty 1922 Dr MLK Way 941-955-8091
USDA, Comestibles Vie Enero 3 & 17, Febrero 7 & 21, Marzo 6 & 20, Abril 3 & 17 9-11 am Glasser Schoenbaum Center 1750 17th St 941-379-6333
Comida Preparada Vie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 11 am-1 pm Restoration Fellowship 5614 Richardson Rd 941-371-4735
USDA, Comestibles Vie thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 1-3 pm St Wilfred Episcopal Church 3773 Wilkinson Rd 941-924-7436
Comestibles Sab Enero 18, Febrero 15, Marzo 28**, Abril 18 9:30-11:30 am Islamic Society - ISSB 3150 44th St 941-351-3393
Comestibles Sab thru Abril (excluyendo dias festivos) 8:30-9:30 am St Jude Catholic Church 3930 17th St 941-955-3934
USDA, Comestibles Sab thru Abril 9-10:30 am St Paul Lutheran Church 2256 Bahia Vista St 941-955-6479
Comestibles Sab Enero 25, Febrero 22, Marzo 28, Abril 25 9-11 am Truvine Baptist Church 1947 31st St 941-355-4417
Comestibles Dom Enero 5, Febrero 2, Marzo 1, Abril 5 11 am-12 pm Faith to Faith Ministries (@The Church SRQ) 3675 Clark Rd 217-652-4635


